
CB-55 (3) CB-60 (4)

1 Matin DASTAN Rycroft JC 1 Sebastian MITCHELL Sakura JC

2 Harrison COLLIS Leicester JA 2 Alfie SAYERS Cedars

3 Rohan RIHAL Concord 3 Julian EVANS Dragons Academy

3 Joseph EDMOND Cherry JC

CB-66 (3) CB+66 (7)

1 Wallace OAKES Kettering Premier JC 1 Hosseim DASTAN Rycroft JC

2 Sonny LANG Scunthorpe JC 2 Oliver READING Kettering Premier JC

3 Idris KHAN Penistone JC 3 Ken OHARA Penistone JC

3 Cameron COLLIS Leicester JA

SW1-63 (2) SM1-60 (5)

1 Rachel HALL Samurai 1 Matin DASTAN Rycroft JC

2 Hannah MOHAMMAD Buckingham JC 2 Sebastian MITCHELL Sakura JC

3 Dariusz BUDELL Miramar JC

3 Alfie SAYERS Cedars

SM1-73 (6) SM1-81 (3)

1 Hosseim DASTAN Rycroft JC 1 Jake WHITBY R.K.Judo Club

2 Oliver READING Kettering Premier JC 2 Cameron COLLIS Leicester JA

3 Marc FERNANDEZ VANACLOCHA Miramar JC 3 Cian MARIS Hillsborough JC

3 Corey SHARP Scunthorpe JC

SM1-90 (2) SM1-100 (4)

1 Klaudijus MISECKAS Carlton Forum 1 Luis MARTINEZ SOSA Uni of Manchester JC

2 Matt BURLEY Miramar JC 2 Liam TONER Long Eaton JC

3 Adam TATE Rycroft JC

3 Jon TURTON 3Ks Judo Club

SM1+100 (3) SM2-60 (3)

1 Jose MARTINEZ SOSA Uni of Manchester JC 1 Julian EVANS Dragons Academy

2 Gabib GADZHIALIEV Derby Olympus 2 Rohan RIHAL Concord

3 Robert SOLESBURY Buckingham JC 3 Joseph EDMOND Cherry JC

SM2-73 (4) SM2+73 (4)

1 Ken OHARA Penistone JC 1 Harry THOMAS Rycroft JC

2 Matt PARMLEY Retford JC 2 Abdul Qadeer KHAN Uni of Sheffield JC

3 Alexander ARMSTRONG Carlton Forum 3 James HOGAN Miramar JC

3 Charlie MORRIS Samurai 3 Scott ROBSON Miramar JC

Nottingham Cadet & Senior Grade Banded Open II

Results

Bluecoat Beechdale Academy, Nottingham

17 September 2023



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
CB-55

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Matin DASTAN Rycroft JC

2 Harrison  COLLIS Leicester JA

3 Rohan RIHAL Concord

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

1:12

0:19

3:10

Harrison Rohan
DASTAN COLLIS RIHAL

Concord

1 Kyu 1 Kyu 12 Mon

Rycroft JC Leicester JA

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

1

1

10

2

0

0

3

10 00

10 00s1

10s1 00s3

Matin

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
CB-60

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Sebastian  MITCHELL Sakura JC

2 Alfie SAYERS Cedars 

3 Julian  EVANS Dragons Academy 

4 Joseph EDMOND Cherry JC

Time

Alfie Julian Sebastian Joseph
SAYERS EVANS MITCHELL EDMOND

1 Kyu 14 Mon 1 Kyu 3 Kyu

Sakura JC Cherry JCCedars Dragons Academy 

2:26

1:41

1:14

2:15

1:21

1:03

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

2

20

2

1

10

3

3

30

1

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11s1 00

10 00

00 11

10 01s2

10 00

00s1 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
CB-66

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Wallace OAKES Kettering Premier JC

2 Sonny LANG Scunthorpe JC

3 Idris  KHAN Penistone JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:18

2:50

4:00

Sonny Wallace
KHAN LANG OAKES

Kettering Premier JC

1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Dan

Penistone JC Scunthorpe JC

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 5

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

15

1

01 10

00s1 10

00 01s1

Idris 

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
CB+66

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Grade

Club

Competitors

Time

Gaizka

Leicester JA Samurai Kettering Premier JC

Kit Cameron Charlie Oliver
DICKINSON JARVIS COLLIS MORRIS READING

1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu Nov 1 Kyu
Buckingham JC Buckingham JC Rycroft JC

Hosseim
DASTAN

1 Kyu



Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SW1-63 17 September 2023

Nottingham

Results

1 Rachel HALL Samurai

2 Hannah  MOHAMMAD Buckingham JC

Hannah  MOHAMMAD1 Dan

Buckingham JC

LOSS

2 Dan Rachel HALL

Samurai

Rachel HALL

Samurai

52 Dan

Hannah  MOHAMMAD1 Dan

Buckingham JC

LOSS

2 Dan Rachel HALL

Samurai

Rachel HALL

Samurai

52 Dan

5:34

7:57

00s1

00

01s1

01s2

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka
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Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-60

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Matin

Sakura JC Leicester JA Miramar JC

Alfie Sebastian Harrison Dariusz 
DASTAN SAYERS MITCHELL COLLIS BUDELL

1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu

Results
Pos Name

1 Matin DASTAN Rycroft JC

2 Sebastian  MITCHELL Sakura JC

3 Dariusz  BUDELL Miramar JC

4 Alfie SAYERS Cedars 

5 Harrison  COLLIS Leicester JA

3:40

1:40

1:01

1:58

1:05

1:42

3:01

1:52

0:08

0:25

2

20

3

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS



/ \

Results
Pos Name

1 Hosseim DASTAN Rycroft JC

2 Oliver READING Kettering Premier JC

3 Marc FERNANDEZ VANACLOCHA Miramar JC

4 Corey SHARP  Scunthorpe JC

5 Idris  KHAN Penistone JC

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-73

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11

12

13

14

6 Sonny LANG Scunthorpe JC

Time

1:16

0:13

0:20

0:54

4

40

2

0

0

6

2

20

4

2

20

5

5

50

1

2

20

3

Sonny

Penistone JC Rycroft JC Kettering Premier JC

Corey Idris Hosseim Oliver
LANG SHARP KHAN DASTAN READING

1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu
Scunthorpe JC Scunthorpe JC Miramar JC

Marc
FERNANDEZ VANACLOCHA

1 Kyu

10
00 10

LOSS 10
00 10

0:09LOSS 10
00 10

0:05LOSS 10
00 10

0:3910 LOSS
10 00

0:1310 LOSS
10 00

0:2310 LOSS
10 00

0:43LOSS 10
00 11

LOSS 10
00 11

0:31LOSS 10
00 10

0:3210 LOSS
10 00

0:30LOSS 10
00 10

10 LOSS
10 00

3:06LOSS 10
01 10

15

0:08LOSS 10
00 10

Table Officials Referees

6 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-73R

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Corey SHARP  Scunthorpe JC

2 Marc FERNANDEZ VANACLOCHA Miramar JC

3 Idris  KHAN Penistone JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:58

0:14

1:16

Idris Corey
FERNANDEZ VANACLOCHAKHAN SHARP 

Scunthorpe JC

1 Kyu 1 Kyu 1 Kyu

Miramar JC Penistone JC

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

20

1

10 01

00 10

00 10s1

Marc

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-81

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Jake WHITBY  R.K.Judo Club

2 Cameron COLLIS Leicester JA

3 Cian  MARIS  Hillsborough JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

4:00

2:47

0:37

Jake Cameron
MARIS WHITBY COLLIS

Leicester JA

1 Dan 1 Kyu 1 Kyu

Hillsborough JC R.K.Judo Club

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

3

2

15

1

1

10

2

00 01s1

00 10

10 00

Cian 

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Time:

Time:

Time:

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-90 17 September 2023

Nottingham

Results

1 Klaudijus MISECKAS Carlton Forum

2 Matt BURLEY Miramar JC

Matt BURLEY1 Kyu

Miramar JC

LOSS

4 Kyu Klaudijus MISECKAS

Carlton Forum

Klaudijus MISECKAS

Carlton Forum

104 Kyu

Matt BURLEY1 Kyu

Miramar JC

10

1 Kyu Matt BURLEY

Miramar JC

Klaudijus MISECKAS

Carlton Forum

LOSS4 Kyu

Matt BURLEY1 Kyu

Miramar JC

LOSS

4 Kyu Klaudijus MISECKAS

Carlton Forum

Klaudijus MISECKAS

Carlton Forum

104 Kyu

0:48

1:18

0:41

00

10

00

10

00

10

Table Officials Referees

2 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1-100

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Luis MARTINEZ SOSA Uni of Manchester JC

2 Liam TONER Long Eaton JC

3 Adam TATE Rycroft JC

4 Jon TURTON 3Ks Judo Club

Time

Jon Liam Adam Luis
TURTON TONER TATE MARTINEZ SOSA

1 Kyu 3 Kyu 1 Kyu Nov

Rycroft JC Uni of Manchester JC3Ks Judo Club Long Eaton JC

0:07

0:18

0:11

0:18

0:54

0:44

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

4

2

20

2

1

10

3

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

00 10

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM1+100

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Jose MARTINEZ SOSA Uni of Manchester JC

2 Gabib GADZHIALIEV  Derby Olympus 

3 Robert SOLESBURY Buckingham JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:02

6:03

1:45

Gabib Robert
MARTINEZ SOSA GADZHIALIEV SOLESBURY

Buckingham JC

2 Dan 5 Kyu 2 Dan

Uni of Manchester JC Derby Olympus 

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

1

10

1

1

10

2

1

5

3

10s1 00s3

00s2 01s1

10 00

Jose

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM2-60

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Julian  EVANS Dragons Academy 

2 Rohan RIHAL Concord

3 Joseph EDMOND Cherry JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

3:12

5:25

2:04

Julian Rohan
EDMOND EVANS RIHAL

Concord

3 Kyu 14 Mon 12 Mon

Cherry JC Dragons Academy 

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

3

2

20

1

1

10

2

01s3 10

00s1 10s1

10 00s1

Joseph

Table Officials Referees
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM2-73

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Ken  OHARA  Penistone JC

2 Matt PARMLEY Retford JC

3 Alexander  ARMSTRONG  Carlton Forum

4 Charlie  MORRIS Samurai

Time

Ken Matt Alexander Charlie 
OHARA PARMLEY ARMSTRONG MORRIS

3 Kyu 4 Kyu 3 Kyu Nov

Carlton Forum SamuraiPenistone JC Retford JC

0:21

0:55

1:00

0:40

0:11

1:19

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

3

30

1

2

20

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka
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Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cadet and Senior Grade Banded Open
SM2+73

17 September 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Harry THOMAS Rycroft JC

2 Abdul Qadeer  KHAN Uni of Sheffield JC

3 James HOGAN Miramar JC

4 Scott ROBSON Miramar JC

Time

James Scott Harry Abdul Qadeer 
HOGAN ROBSON THOMAS KHAN

Nov Nov 4 Kyu 3 Kyu

Rycroft JC Uni of Sheffield JCMiramar JC Miramar JC

0:57

1:14

0:47

3:38

0:17

0:14

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

00s2 10

01s1 11s1

00 10

00 10

Table Officials Referees
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